
LIVE YOUR STYLE WITH 2TEC2 PLAY



2TEC2 ALLOWS YOU TO PLAY WITH VARIOUS 
SHAPES OF TILES TO CREATE INSPIRING 
FLOORS IN WOVEN VINYL.

DIAMONDS, HEXAGONS AND PLANKS ARE 
AMONG SOME OF OUR SUGGESTIONS, BUT 
ACTUALLY ANY SHAPE AND SIZE IS POSSIBLE.

CHOOSE ANY COLOUR FROM THE 2TEC2 TILE 
COLLECTION. LET YOUR IMAGINATION FLOW
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AURORA, BLACK HOLE, QUASAR & ZODIAC 
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CORONA, FIREBALL, ORBITAL & ZODIAC
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ANDROMEDA, PLANET & TITAN
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0.2165 m2

2.33 sq.ft.

500 mm
19.69"

577.4 mm
22.73"
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ZODIAC*
*Achieved with one colour installed in 3 different directions.

The 3 tones are the result of the directional shade variations which is a characteristic of 2TEC2.
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SUPERNOVA*
*Achieved with one colour installed in 2 different directions.

The 2 tones are the result of the directional shade variations which is a characteristic of 2TEC2.
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0.1220 m2

2.33 sq.ft.

650 mm
25.593"

375.3 mm
14.78"
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BLACK HOLE & MOONROCK
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AURORA, EQUINOX & PULSAR
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BLACK HOLE, ORBITAL & TITAN
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500 mm
19.69"

250 mm
9.84"

0.25 m2

2.69 sq.ft.

0.625 m2

0.672 sq.ft.
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PLANET
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CANYON, COFFEE BEAN, IRON,
JUNO, MOONLESS NIGHT, NEBULA & ORION
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JUNO, ORION & NEBULA
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660 mm
25.98"

220 mm
8.66"

0.1452 m2

1.56 sq.ft.
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FLINT*
*Herringbone pattern is achieved with A & B planks
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BLACK HOLE*
*Achieved with A & B planks
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FLINT*
*Herringbone pattern is achieved with A & B planks



CREATE IMPACT 
WITH YOUR OWN 
SHAPE.
DESIGNER CONSTANCE GUISSET CREATED A BREATHTAKING 
SCENOGRAPHY WITH HER OWN SHAPE “FLOW” AT MUSÉE DES ARTS 
DÉCORATIFS IN PARIS DURING THE RETROSPECTIVE “CONSTANCE 
GUISSET STUDIO, ACTIO !”
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250 mm / 9.84"

0.0625 m2
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The 2tec2 woven vinyl floor covering consists of a compact woven top layer made of vinyl yarns. These yarns are reinforced with a glass fiber core 
and are made by co-extrusion and then woven into a fabric on a jacquard loom. The back consists of a compact PVC layer with a 50g/m² non-wo-
ven glass fiber to guarantee the dimensional stability. The back is applied by means of PVC plastisol coating.

The fabric has 15 to 17 yarns/cm in chain direction and 6 yarns/cm in weft direction.

Tiles are composed of 5% glass fiber and 95% vinyl. The tiles have a standard size of 50 cm x 50 cm and are delivered in boxes of 16 tiles or 4 sqm.
Triangles, planks, diamonds, hexagons and mini tiles are available on request.

Warranty 10 years*    Environment, health and safety

Composition
83% vinyl 
7% fiberglass
10% PET

Recycled Content Yes

Backing Vinyl + Felt Acoustical layer 70% recycled content

Total thickness ISO 1765
5 mm
0.20"

Reach Compliant

Total weight ISO 8543
3000 g/m²  
88.5 oz/yd²

LEED v4
Compliant (LEED
Contributing Product)

Level of use
EN 1307 
ASTM D5252

Class 33
Heavy commercial 
use 

BREEAM® International Compliant

Foot traffic test ASTM D6119-12 Heavy traffic CDPH Standard Method V1.2 Pass

Castor chair suitability EN 985 Continuous use BREEAM® NOR Pass

Reaction to fire EN 13501-1 Bfl-s1 French VOC Regulation A+ Certified

Critical radiant flux
ASTM E648-15e1
NFPA

0,84 W/cm²
Class I

French CMR
components

Pass

Smoke density ASTM E622 < 300 AGBB/ABG Pass

Walking test
ISO 6356
AATCC 134-2006

< 2 kv  
Permanently 
antistatic

Belgian VOC Regulation Pass

Light fastness ISO 105-B02 ≥ 8 Indoor Air Comfort Gold Pass

Impact sound reduction ISO 10140 19 dB Blue Angel (RAL UZ120) Pass

Acoustical absorption ISO 354 w = 0,15 EN 717-1 E1

Walking noise reduction EPLF 021029-3 SL70 M1 Protocol of July 2017 Pass

Dimensional stability
EN 986
ISO 2551

Meets the
requirements

Plasticizer Content Phthalate Free

Thermal resistance ISO 8302
Suitable for
underfloor heating

CE Certificate EN 14041 0493-CPR-0151

Slip resistance

EN 13893
ASTM C1028-07
DIN 51130
EM 13036-4

≥ 0,3
0,85
R9
65

CO2 neutral on demand - *Terms and conditions are available on request � 0.1



MADE IN BELGIUM
Commercial woven vinyl flooring for Workspaces, Hospitality, Healthcare,
Public Spaces and Retail

284, Chaussée d’Aelbeke - 7700 Mouscron, Belgium
+32 (0)56 85 47 47 - info@2tec2.be - 2tec2.com



WWW.2TEC2.COM
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